UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
at URBANA CHAMPAIGN

STUDY ABROAD OFFICIAL BUDGET

Study Abroad Office
910 S. Fifth Street, 115 ISB Fax: (217) 244-0249
Champaign, IL 61820, USA

Tel: (217) 333-6322

E-mail: sao@illinois.edu

Name of Student:

UIN:

Sponsoring institution/foreign university:

Location of program:

Program Term: Summer 2011

Alliance for Global Education
China Now: Development, Politics, and Social Change
Beijing, China

Credits: 6-9 hours

SIAA Program Fee
SIAA Program Fee includes:

Instruction and Fees | $

Alliance Instruction and Fees
SIAA Admin Fee

Miscellaneous Expenses | $

Housing
SIAA Program Fee does not Include:
Illinois Range IV Tuition and Fees, base rate*
Meals
Visa application
Round-trip airfare
Personal expenses (includes local transportation)

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

$ 6,945
6375 |
6010
365
570 |
570
753
450
140
1,750
1,150
$ 11,188

* The Range IV base rate tuition and fees may reflect rates from the previous spring and admission approx. three

years ago. Fees include General Fee and others. For details, go to http://www.oar.uiuc.edu/current/financial/tuition.html.

Please note that the above total cost is based partially on estimates and addresses basic necessities and light to moderate social
expenses only. Costs can fluctuate as a result of changes in exchange rates, tuition increases, varying personal lifestyles, etc.

Study Abroad Advisor's name:

Date: Advisor’s Signature:

Steven Dale, Coordinator of International Projects

As a recipient of financial aid from the University of Illinois, I understand that it is my responsibility to report to the Office of Student
Financial Aid all scholarships for study abroad that I receive from the University of Illinois and/or any other institution.

I WILL FILE FOR FEDERAL FINANCIALAID  YES___
Date: Student’s Signature:
Please contact the Study Abroad Office at 333-6322 if you have any questions

SUBMIT THIS FORM TO THE OFFICE OF STUDENT FINANCIAL AID.




