UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS at URBANA CHAMPAIGN

 Study Abroad Office
 Tel: (217) 333-6322

 910 S. Fifth Street, 115 ISB
 Fax: (217) 244-0249

 Champaign, IL 61820, USA
 E-mail: sao@illinois.edu

${\bf STUDY\, ABROAD\, OFFICIAL\, BUDGET}$

Name of Student:		UIN:	
Sponsoring institution/foreign university:		Alliance for Global Education China Now: Development, Politics, a	nd Social Change
Location of program:		Beijing, China	
Program Term: Summer 2011		Credits: 6-9 hours	
SIAA Program Fee		\$ 6,945	
SIAA Program Fee includes:			
Instruction and Fees	\$ 6,375		
Alliance Instruction and Fees	6,010		
SIAA Admin Fee	365	_	
Miscellaneous Expenses	\$ 570		
Housing	3 570		
SIAA Program Fee does not Include:			
Illinois Range IV Tuition and Fees, base rate*		753	
Meals		450	
Visa application		140	
Round-trip airfare		1,750	
Personal expenses (includes local transportation)		1,150	
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST		\$ 11,188	
* The Range IV base rate tuition and fees may reflect ryears ago. Fees include General Fee and others. For de	etails, go to http://www.oar.uit	uc.edu/current/financial/tuition.html.	cial
expenses only. Costs can fluctuate as a result of chang		_	
Study Abroad Advisor's name:	Steven Dale, Coordinator of	International Projects	
Date:	Advisor's Signature:		
As a recipient of financial aid from the University of II Financial Aid all scholarships for study abroad that I re			e of Student
I WILL FILE FOR FEDERAL FINANCIAL AID Y	YES NO		
Date:	Student's Signature:		
Please contact the Study Abroad Office at 333-6322 if	you have any questions		
SUBMIT THIS FORM TO THE OFFICE OF STUDE	NT FINANCIAL AID.		